FORM RO. 720 - BARGON AND DALLE PLED (MUNICIPAL OF GOLDERS).	Od Chan
NS .	P2:09 Vol M99 Page 21677 (SP)
	P 2:09 Vol M99 Page
ANDY AND LORENE PINDEL	
218 W. MORGAN	
RIALTO, CALIFORNIA 92376	
Granter's Manya and Address	
JASON AND CHRISTINA CHAO	
911 N. MAPLE AVENUE	• •
FONTANA, CALIFORNIA 92336	
After recording, return to (Name, Add: sus, Zip):	SPACE RES
JASON AND CHRISTINA CHAO	FCS RECCADER
911 N. MAPLE AVENUE	
FONTANA, CALIFORNIA 92336	State of Oregon, County of Klamath
Undi requested otherwise, send all is: statements to (Kame, Address, Zip):	Recorded 6/02/99, at 2:09 p.m.
JASON AND CHRISTINA CHAO	In Vol. M99 Page 2(677
911 N. MAPLE AVENUE	
PONTANA, CALIFORNIA 92336	Linda Smith, County Clerk
	Fee S 30 -
	- Inda Smith
BARG	AIN AND SALE DEED
	OY PINDEL and LORENE PINDEL, husband
	wife
ALIC.	WITE TASON HAK
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter	stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto JASON HAK
CHAO and CHRISTINA SUNARI CHA	O, husband and wife as joint tenants ,
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, success	ors and assigns, all of that certain real property, with the tenements, hered-
itaments and appartenances thereunto belonging or in any	way appertaining, situated in LAKE: County,
State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	
Lots 9 and 10, Block 2, of Chris	stmas Valley Townsite Unit No. 10, a
subdivision in Section 10. Towns	ship 27 South, Range 17 East of the
Willamette Meridian.	
WILLIAMCCOC IICA ICIA	
EXCEPTING THEREFROM all petrole	om. oil, minerals, and products
daries therefrom within or une	derlying said land or that may be
derived therefrom and all right	te thereto, and all underground
produced therefrom and all rights thereto, and all underground	
water and rights thereto.	
•	
İ	
(IF SPACE INSUFFICE	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and g	rantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
grant and a study appendent on paid for this trans	refer stated in terms of dollars, is S 1 1 300 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
consideration consists of or includes other property	y or value given or promised which is \square part of the \square the whole (indicate
1 i i i i do notion () (The continuo between the symbols () if t	not annicable, should be deleted. See OKS 93.030.)
In constraing this deed, where the context so requ	tires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
INTUITATEC WHIEDEOF the greater has execut	ed this instrument this gay of real real real real real real real real
IN WITHESS WITEREOF, the granter has executed its name to be cier.	ed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
grantor is a corporation, it has caused as name to be sign	
to do so by order of its board of directors.	Market March 181
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIPTION	RIBED IN CHARLES THE RESERVE TO THE
THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LARD USE LAWS AN	PERSON PERSON
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OF PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN OFIS 30.930.	JARANE / ANGLEK
California de	1 LORENE PINDEL
CTATE OF CONCESS! Count	unf San Bernardino
This instrument was a	cknowledged before me on NAY 24 , 19 99,
hv Andy Pindel a	cknowledged before me on MAY 24 ,19 99, and Lorene Pindel
This instrument was a	cknowledged before me on
by	
as	
as	
01	
The Contract of the Contract o	
BARBARA A. TORRES	Rochen A Direc
BARBARA A. TORRES	Notary Public for Osegan CAL: FORN: A
	Notary Public for Osegon CAL, FORIV. A My commission expires 12402